SmartPro Switch
DGS-1500-20/28/28P/52
Product Highlights
Overview
D-Link’s DGS-1500 Series SmartPro switches are designed for SMBs which need functions
such as Static Routing and Single IP Management (Virtual Stacking). This series integrates
advanced management and security functions that are similar to those of a managed
switch, but less complex. The switches feature D-Link Green™ 3.0 technology which enables

Warranty Information
Warranty Limited Lifetime3
Ordering Information
DGS-1500-20 20-port Gigabit SmartPro Rackmount Switch including 4 SFP ports
DGS-1500-28 28-port Gigabit SmartPro Rackmount Switch including 4 SFP ports
DGS-1500-28P 28-port Gigabit SmartPro Rackmount PoE Switch including 4 SFP ports
DGS-1500-52 52-port Gigabit SmartPro Rackmount Switch including 4 SFP ports
Optional Products
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 550 m
Optional Management Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management